Inventory of Frozen Tissues from
Female Mice of the C2016_CIP Study
	Rx
	Donors
	Kidney*
	Liver**
	Heart
	Aorta
	L_Cortex
	R_Cortex

	Cont_16_CIP
	40
	64
	138
	24
	31
	40
	40

	Cana_CIP
	19
	23
	56
	5
	10
	19
	19

	CC_CIP
	23
	46
	91
	23
	23
	23
	23

	Est_16_CIP
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Est_20_CIP
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	GGA_CIP
	20
	40
	79
	20
	20
	20
	20

	MIF098_CIP
	21
	42
	83
	21
	21
	21
	21

	NR_CIP
	21
	42
	83
	21
	21
	21
	21

	SG1002_CIP
	23
	40
	86
	18
	23
	23
	23

	YC_5LG6_CIP
	16
	16
	47
	0
	16
	7
	16


*Both kidneys were dissected from each donor
**Each liver was divided into 4 pieces
	Rx
	Inguinal
	Gonadal
	Mesentery
	Gastroc
	Upper Leg

	Cont_16_CIP
	65
	65
	40
	65
	115

	Cana_CIP
	30
	30
	19
	30
	52

	CC_CIP
	38
	38
	23
	38
	68

	Est_16_CIP
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Est_20_CIP
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	GGA_CIP
	32
	32
	20
	32
	56

	MIF098_CIP
	34
	34
	21
	34
	60

	NR_CIP
	35
	35
	21
	35
	63

	SG1002_CIP
	39
	39
	23
	39
	71

	YC_5LG6_CIP
	16
	16
	16
	16
	16



	Rx
	Plasma_small
	Plasma_other

	Cont_16_CIP
	167
	13

	Cana_CIP
	77
	6

	CC_CIP
	100
	7

	Est_16_CIP
	0
	0

	Est_20_CIP
	0
	0

	GGA_CIP
	84
	8

	MIF098_CIP
	90
	8

	NR_CIP
	92
	6

	SG1002_CIP
	101
	7

	YC_5LG6_CIP
	40
	11


Plasma_small = 50uL of plasma per each tube
Plasma_other = volume varies between 50uL – 350uL
Inventory of Frozen Tissues from
Male Mice of the C2016_CIP Study
	Rx
	Donors
	Kidney*
	Liver**
	Heart
	Aorta
	L_Cortex
	R_Cortex

	Cont_16_CIP
	42
	68
	146
	17
	41
	24
	42

	Cana_CIP
	23
	33
	74
	10
	23
	14
	23

	CC_CIP
	18
	36
	71
	18
	18
	18
	18

	Est_16_CIP
	25
	48
	99
	25
	25
	25
	25

	Est_20_CIP
	18
	36
	67
	18
	18
	18
	18

	GGA_CIP
	19
	38
	75
	19
	19
	19
	19

	MIF098_CIP
	18
	36
	71
	18
	17
	18
	18

	NR_CIP
	19
	38
	75
	10
	19
	10
	19

	SG1002_CIP
	22
	37
	80
	15
	22
	22
	22

	YC_5LG6_CIP
	16
	16
	47
	0
	16
	4
	16


*Both kidneys were dissected from each donor
**Each liver was divided into 4 pieces
	Rx
	Inguinal
	Gonadal
	Mesentery
	Gastroc
	Upper Leg

	Cont_16_CIP
	69
	68
	42
	69
	123

	Cana_CIP
	40
	40
	23
	40
	74

	CC_CIP
	29
	29
	18
	29
	51

	Est_16_CIP
	42
	42
	25
	42
	76

	Est_20_CIP
	30
	30
	17
	30
	54

	GGA_CIP
	30
	30
	19
	30
	52

	MIF098_CIP
	29
	29
	18
	29
	51

	NR_CIP
	33
	33
	19
	33
	61

	SG1002_CIP
	37
	37
	22
	37
	67

	YC_5LG6_CIP
	16
	16
	15
	16
	16



	Rx
	Plasma_small
	Plasma_other

	Cont_16_CIP
	166
	14

	Cana_CIP
	104
	6

	CC_CIP
	69
	7

	Est_16_CIP
	108
	8

	Est_20_CIP
	74
	6

	GGA_CIP
	74
	8

	MIF098_CIP
	65
	7

	NR_CIP
	83
	5

	SG1002_CIP
	97
	7

	YC_5LG6_CIP
	48
	16


Plasma_small = 50uL of plasma per each tube
Plasma_other = volume varies between 50uL – 350uL
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